(Requestor's Name) (Address)

. !

(Ad	ldress)						
(Cit	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
	WAIT	MAIL					
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)					
(Dc	ocument Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



11/06/15--01004--014 **125.00



- -

NOV 09 2015 Y SULKER

	ACCESS,		
	INC.	P.O. Box 37066	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 6 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-166
			WALK IN
		PICK	UP: 11/6 GLINDA
	CERTIFI	ED COPY	
XX	рнотос	OPY	
	CUS		
XX .	FILING NORTH PLA (CORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCU	MENT #)
XX .	NORTH PLA	AME AND DOCU	RS, LLC MENT #)
XX .	NORTH PLA	AME AND DOCU	RS, LLC MENT #)
XX -	NORTH PLA	AME AND DOCU	RS, LLC MENT #)
	NORTH PLA	AME AND DOCU	RS, LLC MENT #)
	NORTH PLA	AME AND DOCU	RS, LLC MENT #) MENT #) MENT #) MENT #)
-	NORTH PLA	AME AND DOCU	RS, LLC MENT #) MENT #) MENT #) MENT #)

,	<i>te</i>			
, (
со	VER LETTER			
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	,			
NORTH PLAZA PARTNERS. LLC				
Name of	Limited Liability (Company		
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Comp Existence, and check are submitted to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tr ed liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," Certifi y company to transact business in F	cate Floric
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:			
STEVEN M. SWANSON	:			
N	ame of Person	<u> </u>		
NORTH PLAZA PARTNERS, LLC	1			
F	irm/Company		**************************************	
123 W FRONT STREET, SUITE 200				
	Address			
WHEATON, IL 60187				
City/S	tate and Zip Code			
STEVESWANSON326@GMAIL.COM				
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)	
for further information concerning this matter, please call:	;			
STEVEN SWANSON	630 at (370-01	02	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	viime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Exc	TADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section Suilding secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Inclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Cortified Copy	g Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificat of Status & Certified Copy	е

.

.

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

NORTH PLAZA PARTNERS, LLC 1.

IT T EXICUTE

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

NORTH PLAZA PARTNERS FL. LLC

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

2. 1001101.1	3,			
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, il applicable)		
4. upon approval				
·· _ <u></u>	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	a. il prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)		
5. 123 W FRONT STRE				
WHEATON, IL 6018	7			
	(Sucer Address of Principal Of	lice)		
6. 123 W FRONT STRE	ET, SUITE 200	·		
WHEATON, IL 6018	7	:		
	(Mailing Address)			
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>OT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	·		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A	; ; ;		
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301	20 5	
	(City)	(Zip code)	T, 2 🗶	·.
Registered agent's accept	· · · · ·			\$ X
	egistered agent und to accept service of pro-	cess for the above stated limited liability	compant at the plac	e
	ution, I hereby accept the appointment as re			
to comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes relative to the proper and	complete performance of my duties, at	ul I an familiar with	and
	mposition us registered agent.		Viq 🚝	1 1
		New Martin Area Concert		

Jaclyn Wright, Asst. Secretary (Registered agont's signature)

Ģ

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: STEVEN M. SWANSON, MANAGER, 123 W FRONT STREET, SUITE 200, WHEATON, IL 60187

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

manco Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

STEVEN M. SWANSON, MANAGER

Typed or printed name of signed



0059558-6

File Number

To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

NORTH PLAZA PARTNERS, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON AUGUST 28, 2001, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 5TH day of NOVEMBER A.D. 2015 .

esse W Vito,

SECRETARY OF STATE

Authentication #: 1530903414 verifiable until 11/05/2016 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com